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NEWSLETTER 

School Road, Sunninghill, Ascot, Berkshire, SL5 7AD 

Tel 01344 622962   Fax 01344 873763 

£317.19  

 £3306.01 

 

We want to say a massive thank you! 

The life-changing total you helped to raise 

is already on its way to fund crucial 

work.supporting thousands of children in 

local communities across the UK. 

Thank you for your generous 

donations for two worthy 

causes - Children in Need and 

the Poppy Appeal. 

Christmas Tree Trimming 

There’s no better way to kick start 

the Christmas festivities than 

joining us at our tree trimming 

event. 

Weather permitting, Tree       

Trimming will take place on the 

playground at 2.15pm,      

Wednesday 1st December.  
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Reception 

  
AWARDS 

 

The following children were 

awarded a  

certificate for being  
 

Year 6  Connie & Noah 

Year 5  Rosy & Nancy 

Year 4   Whole Class  

Year 3   Oz & Darcey 

Year 2  Lois & Harry 

Year 1  Delilah & Ronnie 

Reception  Jack & Eddie N 

 

 

 Housepoint Awards 

Winning House  Green 
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PTA NEWS 
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NOVEMBER 

Friday 26th November Deadline for booking PTA Santa’s grotto slot 

Important Dates  

DECEMBER 

Wednesday 1st December Tree Trimming 

Wednesday 1st December Flu Vaccinations 

Tuesday 7th December Year 2 Christmas Play 

Thursday 9th December Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 9th December Community Carol Singing in the Playground 

Tuesday 14th December Reception & Year 1 Christmas Play 

Thursday 16th December Christmas Assembly—St Michael’s Church 

Friday 17th December Term ends 2pm 

Christmas Holiday—Monday 20th December to Monday 3rd January  

JANUARY 

Tuesday 4th January INSET DAY 

Wednesday 5th January Children return to school 



Number 134  26th November 2021 

6 

 

PTA NEWS 


